
1.

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked‐in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked‐in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall 
not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above 
table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

PRE ISSUE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:‐

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 Name of Listed Entity:   Epigral Limited
2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  543332
3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 



(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 71.5847 29743556 0 29743556 71.5847 0 71.5847 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556
(B) Public 83137 11806602 0 0 11806602 28.4153 11806602 0 11806602 28.4153 0 28.4153 0 0.0000 NA NA 11806602
(C)  Non Promoter ‐ Non Public 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Total 83176 41550158 0 0 41550158 100.0000 41550158 0 41550158 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000  41550158
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Table I ‐ Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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1   Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 71.5847 29743556 0 29743556 71.5847 0 71.5847 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556

Ashishbhai Natawarlal Soparkar                                                     Promoters 1 6319857 0 0 6319857 15.2102 6319857 0 6319857 15.2102 0 15.2102 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 6319857
Patel Natwarlal Meghjibhai                                                              Promoters 1 4176851 0 0 4176851 10.0526 4176851 0 4176851 10.0526 0 10.0526 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 4176851
Jayantibhai Meghjibhai Patel                                                           Promoters 1 3576707 0 0 3576707 8.6082 3576707 0 3576707 8.6082 0 8.6082 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3576707
Rameshbhai Meghjibhai Patel                                                         Promoters 1 2929569 0 0 2929569 7.0507 2929569 0 2929569 7.0507 0 7.0507 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2929569
Maulik Jayantibhai Patel                                                                   Promoters 1 2239091 0 0 2239091 5.3889 2239091 0 2239091 5.3889 0 5.3889 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2239091
Patel Ankit Natwarlal                                                                        Promoters 1 1915409 0 0 1915409 4.6099 1915409 0 1915409 4.6099 0 4.6099 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1915409
Anandbhai Ishwarbhai Patel                                                            Promoters 1 1816644 0 0 1816644 4.3722 1816644 0 1816644 4.3722 0 4.3722 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1816644
Taraben Jayantilal Patel                                                                    Promoters 1 1007990 0 0 1007990 2.4260 1007990 0 1007990 2.4260 0 2.4260 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1007990
Patel Karana Rameshbhai                                                                 Promoters 1 724853 0 0 724853 1.7445 724853 0 724853 1.7445 0 1.7445 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 724853
Patel Kalpana Rameshbhai                                                               Promoters 1 550140 0 0 550140 1.3240 550140 0 550140 1.3240 0 1.3240 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 550140
Patel Natubhai Meghjibhai                                                               Promoters 1 486194 0 0 486194 1.1701 486194 0 486194 1.1701 0 1.1701 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 486194
Disha Kevatkumar Vanani                                                                Promoters 1 485890 0 0 485890 1.1694 485890 0 485890 1.1694 0 1.1694 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 485890
Vaishakhi Dhiren Goyal                                                                     Promoters 1 418703 0 0 418703 1.0077 418703 0 418703 1.0077 0 1.0077 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 418703
Bhartiben Natubhai Patel                                                                 Promoters 1 417927 0 0 417927 1.0058 417927 0 417927 1.0058 0 1.0058 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 417927
Chintan Anandbhai Patel                                                                  Promoters 1 408476 0 0 408476 0.9831 408476 0 408476 0.9831 0 0.9831 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 408476
Patel Darshan Anandbhai                                                                 Promoters 1 407743 0 0 407743 0.9813 407743 0 407743 0.9813 0 0.9813 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 407743
Kruti Adesh Patel                                                                                Promoters 1 365037 0 0 365037 0.8785 365037 0 365037 0.8785 0 0.8785 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 365037
Nayanaben A Soparkar                                                                     Promoters 1 336298 0 0 336298 0.8094 336298 0 336298 0.8094 0 0.8094 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 336298
Deval A Soparkar                                                                                Promoter Group 1 198930 0 0 198930 0.4788 198930 0 198930 0.4788 0 0.4788 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 198930
Ruchi Ashishbhai Soparkar                                                               Promoters 1 198752 0 0 198752 0.4783 198752 0 198752 0.4783 0 0.4783 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 198752
Patel Naynaben  Anandbhai                                                             Promoters 1 170225 0 0 170225 0.4097 170225 0 170225 0.4097 0 0.4097 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 170225
Patel Rameshbhai Meghjibhai                                                         Promoters 1 95880 0 0 95880 0.2308 95880 0 95880 0.2308 0 0.2308 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 95880
Kantibhai Meghjibhai Patel (Huf) Promoters 1 73320 0 0 73320 0.1765 73320 0 73320 0.1765 0 0.1765 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 73320
Patel Jayantibhai Meghjibhai Huf                                                   Promoters 1 69184 0 0 69184 0.1665 69184 0 69184 0.1665 0 0.1665 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 69184
Kantibhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoters 1 65800 0 0 65800 0.1584 65800 0 65800 0.1584 0 0.1584 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 65800
Haribhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoter Group 1 43017 0 0 43017 0.1035 43017 0 43017 0.1035 0 0.1035 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 43017
Sandhya Maulik Patel                                                                        Promoters 1 42746 0 0 42746 0.1029 42746 0 42746 0.1029 0 0.1029 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 42746
Anand I Patel                                                                                       Promoters 1 35720 0 0 35720 0.0860 35720 0 35720 0.0860 0 0.0860 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 35720
Jagrutiben Lalitbhai Patel Promoters 1 27922 0 0 27922 0.0672 27922 0 27922 0.0672 0 0.0672 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27922
Popatbhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoters 1 27113 0 0 27113 0.0653 27113 0 27113 0.0653 0 0.0653 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27113
Popatbhai M Patel (Huf) Promoters 1 25380 0 0 25380 0.0611 25380 0 25380 0.0611 0 0.0611 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 25380
Kaushal Ashish Soparkar                                                                   Promoters 1 22929 0 0 22929 0.0552 22929 0 22929 0.0552 0 0.0552 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 22929
Patel Damini Narendra                                                                      Promoters 1 13900 0 0 13900 0.0335 13900 0 13900 0.0335 0 0.0335 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13900
Adesh K Patel                                                                                      Promoters 1 13650 0 0 13650 0.0329 13650 0 13650 0.0329 0 0.0329 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13650
Hansaben Amrutbhai Patel                                                              Promoters 1 12455 0 0 12455 0.0300 12455 0 12455 0.0300 0 0.0300 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 12455
Ashishbhai Soparkar                                                                          Promoters 1 11968 0 0 11968 0.0288 11968 0 11968 0.0288 0 0.0288 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 11968
Dhiren Madhur Goyal                                                                        Promoters 1 7500 0 0 7500 0.0181 7500 0 7500 0.0181 0 0.0181 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 7500
Amrutbhai Shivrambhai Patel                                                          Promoters 1 3645 0 0 3645 0.0088 3645 0 3645 0.0088 0 0.0088 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3645
Patel Narendra Bhailalbhai                                                              Promoters 1 141 0 0 141 0.0003 141 0 141 0.0003 0 0.0003 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 141

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 71.5847 29743556 0 29743556 71.5847 0 71.5847 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556
2   Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non‐Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 71.5847 29743556 0 29743556 71.5847 0 71.5847 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556
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Epigral Limited
Table II ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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1   Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Fund 4 430782 0 0 430782 1.0368 430782 0 430782 1.0368 0 1.0368 0 0.0000 NA NA 430782 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 2 54358 0 0 54358 0.1308 54358 0 54358 0.1308 0 0.1308 0 0.0000 NA NA 54358 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(G) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 2 394 0 0 394 0.0009 394 0 394 0.0009 0 0.0009 0 0.0000 NA NA 394 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 8 485534 0 0 485534 1.1685 485534 0 485534 1.1685 0 1.1685 0 0.0000 NA NA 485534 0 0 0
2   Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 64 680391 0 0 680391 1.6375 680391 0 680391 1.6375 0 1.6375 0 0.0000 NA NA 680391 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 9 189553 0 0 189553 0.4562 189553 0 189553 0.4562 0 0.4562 0 0.0000 NA NA 189553 0 0 0

(f)
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 
figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(g) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 73 869944 0 0 869944 2.0937 869944 0 869944 2.0937 0 2.0937 0 0.0000 NA NA 869944 0 0 0

3   Central Government/ State Government(s)
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(b) State Government / Governor 1 10339 0 0 10339 0.0249 10339 0 10339 0.0249 0 0.0249 0 0.0000 NA NA 10339 0 0 0

(C)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where Central / State Government is 
a promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(3) 1 10339 0 0 10339 0.0249 10339 0 10339 0.0249 0 0.0249 0 0.0000 NA NA 10339 0 0 0

4   Non‐Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding 
Independent Directors and nominee Directors) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.0024 1000 0 1000 0.0024 0 0.0024 0 0.0000 NA NA 1000 0 0 0

(D)

Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate 
relatives' of promoters disclosed under 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(E)

Trusts where any person belonging to 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee','beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'' 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 12432 0 0 12432 0.0299 12432 0 12432 0.0299 0 0.0299 0 0.0000 NA NA 12432 0 0 0

(g)
i. Resident Individual holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 79224 5631356 0 0 5631356 13.5532 5631356 0 5631356 13.5532 0 13.5532 0 0.0000 NA NA 5631356 0 0 0
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(h)
ii. Resident individual holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 28 2061336 0 0 2061336 4.9611 2061336 0 2061336 4.9611 0 4.9611 0 0.0000 NA NA 2061336 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 1556 597601 0 0 597601 1.4383 597601 0 597601 1.4383 0 1.4383 0 0.0000 NA NA 597601 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 347 1180264 0 0 1180264 2.8406 1180264 0 1180264 2.8406 0 2.8406 0 0.0000 NA NA 1180264 0 0 0

Vls Finance Ltd                                                              1 810753 0 0 810753 1.9513 810753 0 810753 1.9513 0 1.9513 0 0.0000 NA NA 810753
(m) Any Other (Specify) 1898 956796 0 0 956796 2.3027 956796 0 956796 2.3027 0 2.3027 0 0.0000 NA NA 956796 0 0 0

Trusts 2 3045 0 0 3045 0.0073 3045 0 3045 0.0073 0 0.0073 0 0.0000 NA NA 3045 0 0 0
Escrow Account 1 817 0 0 817 0.0020 817 0 817 0.0020 0 0.0020 0 0.0000 NA NA 817 0 0 0
Body Corp‐Ltd Liability Partnership 36 447512 0 0 447512 1.0770 447512 0 447512 1.0770 0 1.0770 0 0.0000 NA NA 447512 0 0 0
Hindu Undivided Family 1850 504739 0 0 504739 1.2148 504739 0 504739 1.2148 0 1.2148 0 0.0000 NA NA 504739 0 0 0
Clearing Member 9 683 0 0 683 0.0016 683 0 683 0.0016 0 0.0016 0 0.0000 NA NA 683 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 83055 10440785 0 0 10440785 25.1281 10440785 0 10440785 25.1281 0 25.1281 0 0.0000 NA NA 10440785 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+b(4) 83137 11806602 0 0 11806602 28.4153 11806602 0 11806602 28.4153 0 28.4153 0 0.0000 NA NA 11806602 0 0 0

No. of shareholders %
0

0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders



1   Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

2

  Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under 
SEBI (Share based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Total Non‐Promoter‐ Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
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Epigral Limited
Table IV ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter‐ Non Public shareholder
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1.

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked‐in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

POST ISSUE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN    

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:‐

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 Name of Listed Entity:   Epigral Limited
2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  543332
3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked‐in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall 
not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above 
table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment



(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 68.9444 29743556 0 29743556 68.9444 0 68.9444 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556
(B) Public 83143 13397782 0 0 13397782 31.0556 13397782 0 13397782 31.0556 0 31.0556 0 0.0000 NA NA 13397782
(C)  Non Promoter ‐ Non Public 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Total 83182 43141338 0 0 43141338 100.0000 43141338 0 43141338 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000  43141338

Epigral Limited
Table I ‐ Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder

Nos. of 
sharehold
ers 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
Partly 
paid‐up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Depositor
y Receipts

Total nos. 
shares 
held

Sharehold
ing as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: 
X

Class eg: 
y Total

(X) (XI)=  (XII)

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. of 
Shares 
Underlyin
g 
Outstandi
ng 
convertibl
e 
securities 
(including 

Sharehold
ing , as a 
% 
assuming 
full 
conversio
n of 
convertibl
e 
securities 

Number of Locked in 
shares

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

(XIII) (XIV)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 
demateri
alised 
form

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) =  (VIII) As a  (IX)



1   Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 68.9444 29743556 0 29743556 68.9444 0 68.9444 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556

Ashishbhai Natawarlal Soparkar                                                     Promoters 1 6319857 0 0 6319857 14.6492 6319857 0 6319857 14.6492 0 14.6492 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 6319857
Patel Natwarlal Meghjibhai                                                              Promoters 1 4176851 0 0 4176851 9.6818 4176851 0 4176851 9.6818 0 9.6818 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 4176851
Jayantibhai Meghjibhai Patel                                                           Promoters 1 3576707 0 0 3576707 8.2907 3576707 0 3576707 8.2907 0 8.2907 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3576707
Rameshbhai Meghjibhai Patel                                                         Promoters 1 2929569 0 0 2929569 6.7906 2929569 0 2929569 6.7906 0 6.7906 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2929569
Maulik Jayantibhai Patel                                                                   Promoters 1 2239091 0 0 2239091 5.1901 2239091 0 2239091 5.1901 0 5.1901 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2239091
Patel Ankit Natwarlal                                                                        Promoters 1 1915409 0 0 1915409 4.4398 1915409 0 1915409 4.4398 0 4.4398 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1915409
Anandbhai Ishwarbhai Patel                                                            Promoters 1 1816644 0 0 1816644 4.2109 1816644 0 1816644 4.2109 0 4.2109 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1816644
Taraben Jayantilal Patel                                                                    Promoters 1 1007990 0 0 1007990 2.3365 1007990 0 1007990 2.3365 0 2.3365 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1007990
Patel Karana Rameshbhai                                                                 Promoters 1 724853 0 0 724853 1.6802 724853 0 724853 1.6802 0 1.6802 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 724853
Patel Kalpana Rameshbhai                                                               Promoters 1 550140 0 0 550140 1.2752 550140 0 550140 1.2752 0 1.2752 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 550140
Patel Natubhai Meghjibhai                                                               Promoters 1 486194 0 0 486194 1.1270 486194 0 486194 1.1270 0 1.1270 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 486194
Disha Kevatkumar Vanani                                                                Promoters 1 485890 0 0 485890 1.1263 485890 0 485890 1.1263 0 1.1263 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 485890
Vaishakhi Dhiren Goyal                                                                     Promoters 1 418703 0 0 418703 0.9705 418703 0 418703 0.9705 0 0.9705 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 418703
Bhartiben Natubhai Patel                                                                 Promoters 1 417927 0 0 417927 0.9687 417927 0 417927 0.9687 0 0.9687 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 417927
Chintan Anandbhai Patel                                                                  Promoters 1 408476 0 0 408476 0.9468 408476 0 408476 0.9468 0 0.9468 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 408476
Patel Darshan Anandbhai                                                                 Promoters 1 407743 0 0 407743 0.9451 407743 0 407743 0.9451 0 0.9451 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 407743
Kruti Adesh Patel                                                                                Promoters 1 365037 0 0 365037 0.8461 365037 0 365037 0.8461 0 0.8461 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 365037
Nayanaben A Soparkar                                                                     Promoters 1 336298 0 0 336298 0.7795 336298 0 336298 0.7795 0 0.7795 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 336298
Deval A Soparkar                                                                                Promoter Group 1 198930 0 0 198930 0.4611 198930 0 198930 0.4611 0 0.4611 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 198930
Ruchi Ashishbhai Soparkar                                                               Promoters 1 198752 0 0 198752 0.4607 198752 0 198752 0.4607 0 0.4607 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 198752
Patel Naynaben  Anandbhai                                                             Promoters 1 170225 0 0 170225 0.3946 170225 0 170225 0.3946 0 0.3946 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 170225
Patel Rameshbhai Meghjibhai                                                         Promoters 1 95880 0 0 95880 0.2222 95880 0 95880 0.2222 0 0.2222 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 95880
Kantibhai Meghjibhai Patel (Huf) Promoters 1 73320 0 0 73320 0.1700 73320 0 73320 0.1700 0 0.1700 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 73320
Patel Jayantibhai Meghjibhai Huf                                                   Promoters 1 69184 0 0 69184 0.1604 69184 0 69184 0.1604 0 0.1604 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 69184
Kantibhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoters 1 65800 0 0 65800 0.1525 65800 0 65800 0.1525 0 0.1525 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 65800
Haribhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoter Group 1 43017 0 0 43017 0.0997 43017 0 43017 0.0997 0 0.0997 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 43017
Sandhya Maulik Patel                                                                        Promoters 1 42746 0 0 42746 0.0991 42746 0 42746 0.0991 0 0.0991 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 42746
Anand I Patel                                                                                       Promoters 1 35720 0 0 35720 0.0828 35720 0 35720 0.0828 0 0.0828 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 35720
Jagrutiben Lalitbhai Patel Promoters 1 27922 0 0 27922 0.0647 27922 0 27922 0.0647 0 0.0647 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27922
Popatbhai Meghjibhai Patel Promoters 1 27113 0 0 27113 0.0628 27113 0 27113 0.0628 0 0.0628 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27113
Popatbhai M Patel (Huf) Promoters 1 25380 0 0 25380 0.0588 25380 0 25380 0.0588 0 0.0588 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 25380
Kaushal Ashish Soparkar                                                                   Promoters 1 22929 0 0 22929 0.0531 22929 0 22929 0.0531 0 0.0531 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 22929
Patel Damini Narendra                                                                      Promoters 1 13900 0 0 13900 0.0322 13900 0 13900 0.0322 0 0.0322 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13900
Adesh K Patel                                                                                      Promoters 1 13650 0 0 13650 0.0316 13650 0 13650 0.0316 0 0.0316 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13650
Hansaben Amrutbhai Patel                                                              Promoters 1 12455 0 0 12455 0.0289 12455 0 12455 0.0289 0 0.0289 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 12455
Ashishbhai Soparkar                                                                          Promoters 1 11968 0 0 11968 0.0277 11968 0 11968 0.0277 0 0.0277 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 11968
Dhiren Madhur Goyal                                                                        Promoters 1 7500 0 0 7500 0.0174 7500 0 7500 0.0174 0 0.0174 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 7500
Amrutbhai Shivrambhai Patel                                                          Promoter Group 1 3645 0 0 3645 0.0084 3645 0 3645 0.0084 0 0.0084 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3645
Patel Narendra Bhailalbhai                                                              Promoters 1 141 0 0 141 0.0003 141 0 141 0.0003 0 0.0003 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 141

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 68.9444 29743556 0 29743556 68.9444 0 68.9444 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556
2   Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non‐Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 39 29743556 0 0 29743556 68.9444 29743556 0 29743556 68.9444 0 68.9444 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 29743556

Epigral Limited
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1   Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Fund 6 1587829 0 0 1587829 3.6805 1587829 0 1587829 3.6805 0 3.6805 0 0.0000 NA NA 1587829 0 0 0

Hsbc Focused Fund                                                      1 1013041 0 0 1013041 2.3482 1013041 0 1013041 2.3482 0 2.3482 0 0.0000 NA NA 1013041 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 2 54358 0 0 54358 0.1260 54358 0 54358 0.1260 0 0.1260 0 0.0000 NA NA 54358 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(G) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 2 394 0 0 394 0.0009 394 0 394 0.0009 0 0.0009 0 0.0000 NA NA 394 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 10 1642581 0 0 1642581 3.8074 1642581 0 1642581 3.8074 0 3.8074 0 0.0000 NA NA 1642581 0 0 0
2   Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 68 1114524 0 0 1114524 2.5834 1114524 0 1114524 2.5834 0 2.5834 0 0.0000 NA NA 1114524 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 9 189553 0 0 189553 0.4394 189553 0 189553 0.4394 0 0.4394 0 0.0000 NA NA 189553 0 0 0

(f)
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 
figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(g) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 77 1304077 0 0 1304077 3.0228 1304077 0 1304077 3.0228 0 3.0228 0 0.0000 NA NA 1304077 0 0 0

3   Central Government/ State Government(s)
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(b) State Government / Governor 1 10339 0 0 10339 0.0240 10339 0 10339 0.0240 0 0.0240 0 0.0000 NA NA 10339 0 0 0

(C)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where Central / State Government is 
a promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(3) 1 10339 0 0 10339 0.0240 10339 0 10339 0.0240 0 0.0240 0 0.0000 NA NA 10339 0 0 0

4   Non‐Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding 
Independent Directors and nominee Directors) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.0023 1000 0 1000 0.0023 0 0.0023 0 0.0000 NA NA 1000 0 0 0

(D)

Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate 
relatives' of promoters disclosed under 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(E)

Trusts where any person belonging to 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee','beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'' 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 12432 0 0 12432 0.0288 12432 0 12432 0.0288 0 0.0288 0 0.0000 NA NA 12432 0 0 0

(g)
i. Resident Individual holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 79224 5631356 0 0 5631356 13.0533 5631356 0 5631356 13.0533 0 13.0533 0 0.0000 NA NA 5631356 0 0 0

Epigral Limited
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(h)
ii. Resident individual holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 28 2061336 0 0 2061336 4.7781 2061336 0 2061336 4.7781 0 4.7781 0 0.0000 NA NA 2061336 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 1556 597601 0 0 597601 1.3852 597601 0 597601 1.3852 0 1.3852 0 0.0000 NA NA 597601 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 347 1180264 0 0 1180264 2.7358 1180264 0 1180264 2.7358 0 2.7358 0 0.0000 NA NA 1180264 0 0 0

Vls Finance Ltd                                                              1 810753 0 0 810753 1.8793 810753 0 810753 1.8793 0 1.8793 0 0.0000 NA NA 810753
(m) Any Other (Specify) 1898 956796 0 0 956796 2.2178 956796 0 956796 2.2178 0 2.2178 0 0.0000 NA NA 956796 0 0 0

Trusts 2 3045 0 0 3045 0.0071 3045 0 3045 0.0071 0 0.0071 0 0.0000 NA NA 3045 0 0 0
Escrow Account 1 817 0 0 817 0.0019 817 0 817 0.0019 0 0.0019 0 0.0000 NA NA 817 0 0 0
Body Corp‐Ltd Liability Partnership 36 447512 0 0 447512 1.0373 447512 0 447512 1.0373 0 1.0373 0 0.0000 NA NA 447512 0 0 0
Hindu Undivided Family 1850 504739 0 0 504739 1.1700 504739 0 504739 1.1700 0 1.1700 0 0.0000 NA NA 504739 0 0 0
Clearing Member 9 683 0 0 683 0.0016 683 0 683 0.0016 0 0.0016 0 0.0000 NA NA 683 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 83055 10440785 0 0 10440785 24.2013 10440785 0 10440785 24.2013 0 24.2013 0 0.0000 NA NA 10440785 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+b(4) 83143 13397782 0 0 13397782 31.0556 13397782 0 13397782 31.0556 0 31.0556 0 0.0000 NA NA 13397782 0 0 0

No. of shareholders %
0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders
0



1   Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

2

  Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under 
SEBI (Share based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Total Non‐Promoter‐ Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Epigral Limited
Table IV ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter‐ Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders

Nos. of 
sharehold
ers 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held

Partly 
paid‐up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Depositor
y Receipts

Total nos. 
shares 
held

Sharehold
ing % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 As a 
% of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: 
X

Class eg: 
y Total

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. of 
Shares 
Underlyin
g 
Outstandi
ng 
convertibl
e 
securities 
(including 

Sharehold
ing , as a 
% 
assuming 
full 
conversio
n of 
convertibl
e 
securities 

Number of Locked in 
shares

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 
demateri
alised 
form

  (I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) =  (VIII) As a  (IX) (X) (XI)=  (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
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